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 VISVA-BHARATI : EXAMINATION SECTION
Programme of School Certificate Examination, 2019

For Regular and Back Candidates

THEQRY

Date Day Subject / Paper Ex'::n“i‘zaﬁon
01.03.19 Friday Bengali : Paper - | 8.00 a.m. fo 11.00 a.m.
03.03.19 Sunday | Bengali: Paper - i -do-
05.03.19 Tuesday | English -do-
07.03.19 Thursday Mathematics -do-
09.03.19- Saturday | Life Science -do-
11.03.19 Monday | Physical Science -do-
12.03.19 Tuesday | Additional Subjects -do-
14.03.19 Thursday | History -do-
16.03.19 - | Saturday | Geography -do-
18.03.19 Monday | core Subjects 8.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.

N.B.: Practical Examination will be held from 15/02/2019 to 24/02/2018,

Venue : Bhasha-Vidya Bhavana, Santiniketan

Santiniketan

Date: 16.11.2018
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Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to -

The Adhyaksha, Patha-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan

The Adhyaksha, Siksha-Satra, Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan
The Deputy Registrar & C.S. fo Upacharya, Visva-Bharafi

The In-Charge, Visva-Bharati Computer Centre — Kindly upload it in the University website.

The Section Officer, Examination Section, Visva-Bharati

Office File

Assistant Registrar (Examinations)

Visva-Bharati




